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Noto

1. All parts complaint with RoHS
2. Compliance with Telcordia GR326
3. Optical Performance
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LC 2.0mm Connector

Lable
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Part No.

444LXX

A44LXX

544LXX

644LXX

744LXX

D44LXX

Fiber Type Cable LC Housing LC Boot
Simplex

G.652D

G.657A

50/125 OM4

50/125 OM3

50/125 OM2

62.5/125 OM1

Yellow (RAL5012)

Yellow (RAL5012)

Blue White

LC-LC Ø2.0mm LSZH Cable Duplex Patch cord

LC-LC Ø2.0mm LSZH Cable Duplex Patch cord

NEW RELEASEA Kelvin 2013-09-24
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Φ2.0mm LSZH Jacket Duplex Optical Cable

TUBE,BLACK HEAT SHRINK.(LENGTH:15±3mm)
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mm5Maximum difference between
connectors on a duplex patch cord

LC Boot Duplex

Fiber 1 Fiber 2
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5)
The connector shall be marked so it is possible to identify the fibre.(e.g. A and B)
LC duplex shall have clip to make the separate connectors a duplex connector. The clip shall be easy
removable with retained function.
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LC 2.0mm Connector 2
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